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Phone +49 30 200063-470 
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Schenker Deutschland AG will always stand by you as a reliable partner with outstanding in- depth 

knowledge and long standing eyperience for all your removals, wherever you happen to be. 

 

 

Your contacts in Berlin 

Department/division Phone/e-mail-address 

Handling  

Gunkel, Olesja 
+49 30 200063-475 
olesja.gunkel@dbschenker.com  

Hirsch, Birgit 
+49 30 200063-474 
birgit.hirsch@dbschenker.com 

Yemelyanova, Maryna 
+49 30 200063-482 
maryna.yemelyanova@dbschenker.com 

Disposition and Technical Support 

Genz, Marco 
+49 30 200063-472 
marco.genz@dbschenker.com 

Sales 

Eichhorn, Jens 
+49 30 200063-477 
jens.eichhorn@dbschenker.com 

Relocation management 

Berges, Florian 
+49 531 889274-209 
florian.berges@dbschenker.com 

 

DB SCHENKER | move - Berlin 
Worldwide moving service 

 


